
CONSERVATION COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE 

 January-June 2024 
 

 

 

Application Deadline 
10:00 AM 

 

Published in Metrowest 
 
 

 

Meeting Date 

 
Wednesday, December 27, 2023 

 
Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

 

 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

 
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

 
Wednesday, January 24, 2024  

 
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 

 
Monday, January 29, 2024 

 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 

 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

 
Monday, February 19, 2024 

 
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 

 
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 

 
Monday, March 11, 2024 

 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

 
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 

 
Monday, April 1, 2024 

 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

 
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

 
Monday, April 22, 2024 

 
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

 
Monday, May 13, 2024 

 
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 

 
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 

 
Monday, June 3, 2024 

 
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

 

Meeting dates are subject to change. 


